Nasuvka na hadicu 8 mm Orion

46811
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Detaily produktu

Katalégove cislo

EAN 13

Hmotnost (kg)

Typ pripojenia

Velkost zavitu (mm)
Pocet pripojeni
Bezpecnostny Standard
Otocny

Spevneny

Odlucovac kondenzatu
Regulator prietoku
Material

Blister

3.4.20255:13

46811

8712418002294

0.010000

Orion / Hose connection

8

2

Nie

Nie

Nie

Nie

Nie

Stainless steel

Nie
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